
Employees of Northrop Grumman Political Action Committee (ENGPAC) 2021 Contributions

Name Candidate Office Total

Alabama 21,000.00$      

American Security PAC Rep. Mike Rogers (R) Congressional District 3 5,000.00$         

Mike Rogers for Congress Rep. Mike Rogers (R) Congressional District 3 5,000.00$         

Reaching For A Brighter America PAC Rep. Robert Aderholt (R) Congressional District 4 5,000.00$         

Robert Aderholt for Congress Rep. Robert Aderholt (R) Congressional District 4 5,000.00$         

Terri Sewell for Congress Rep. Terri Sewell (D) Congressional District 7 1,000.00$         

Alaska 14,500.00$      

Alaskans for Don Young Inc. Rep. Don Young (R) Congressional District At-Large 1,000.00$         

Denali Leadership PAC Sen. Lisa Murkowski (R) United States Senate 5,000.00$         

Lisa Murkowski for US Senate Sen. Lisa Murkowski (R) United States Senate 3,500.00$         

True North PAC Sen. Dan Sullivan (R) United States Senate 5,000.00$         

Arizona 4,000.00$        

Gallego for Arizona Rep. Ruben Gallego (D) Congressional District 7 2,500.00$         

Latino Leaders for Equality, Growth, 

Opportunity PAC
Rep. Ruben Gallego (D) Congressional District 7 1,500.00$         

Arkansas 22,500.00$      

Arkansas for Leadership PAC Sen. John Boozman (R) United States Senate 5,000.00$         

Boozman for Arkansas Sen. John Boozman (R) United States Senate 5,000.00$         

French Hill for Arkansas Rep. French Hill (R) Congressional District 2 2,500.00$         

Razor PAC Rep. Steve Womack (R) Congressional District 3 5,000.00$         

Womack for Congress Committee Rep. Steve Womack (R) Congressional District 3 5,000.00$         

California 84,500.00$      

Alex Padilla for Senate Sen. Alex Padilla (D) United States Senate 3,000.00$         

Barragan for Congress Rep. Nanette Barragan (D) Congressional District 44 1,500.00$         

CA LUV PAC Rep. Pete Aguilar (D) Congressional District 31 5,000.00$         

Eureka Political Action Committee Rep. Ken Calvert (R) Congressional District 42 5,000.00$         

Jimmy Panetta for Congress Rep. Jimmy Panetta (D) Congressional District 20 3,500.00$         

JIMMY PAC Rep. Jimmy Panetta (D) Congressional District 20 2,500.00$         

Julia Brownley for Congress Rep. Julia Brownley (D) Congressional District 26 2,500.00$         

JULIA PAC Rep. Julia Brownley (D) Congressional District 26 2,500.00$         

Ken Calvert For Congress Committee Rep. Ken Calvert (R) Congressional District 42 10,000.00$      

Kevin McCarthy for Congress Rep. Kevin McCarthy (R) Congressional District 23 5,000.00$         

Michelle Steel For Congress Rep. Michelle Steel (R) Congressional District 48 1,000.00$         

Mike Garcia For Congress Rep. Mike Garcia (R) Congressional District 25 4,000.00$         

Nancy Pelosi for Congress Rep. Nancy Pelosi (D) Congressional District 12 5,000.00$         

Norma Torres for Congress Rep. Norma Torres (D) Congressional District 35 1,500.00$         

PAC To The Future Rep. Nancy Pelosi (D) Congressional District 12 5,000.00$         

Pete Aguilar for Congress Rep. Pete Aguilar (D) Congressional District 31 2,500.00$         

Remedy PAC Rep. Eric Swalwell (D) Congressional District 15 2,500.00$         

Salud Carbajal for Congress Rep. Salud Carbajal (D) Congressional District 24 2,500.00$         

Schiff for Congress Rep. Adam Schiff (D) Congressional District 28 2,500.00$         

Scott Peters for Congress Rep. Scott Peters (D) Congressional District 52 2,500.00$         

Sherman for Congress Rep. Brad Sherman (D) Congressional District 30 2,500.00$         

Supporting House Problem Solvers PAC Rep. Scott Peters (D) Congressional District 52 5,000.00$         

Tony Cardenas for Congress Rep. Tony Cardenas (D) Congressional District 29 2,500.00$         

Valadao for Congress Rep. David Valadao (R) Congressional District 21 3,500.00$         
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Young Kim for Congress Rep. Young Kim (R) Congressional District 39 1,500.00$         

Colorado 2,500.00$        

EDPAC Rep. Ed Perlmutter (D) Congressional District 7 2,500.00$         

Connecticut 14,000.00$      

Committee for A Democratic Future Rep. Rosa DeLauro (D) Congressional District 3 2,500.00$         

Courtney for Congress Rep. Joseph Courtney (D) Congressional District 2 5,000.00$         

Friends of Rosa DeLauro Rep. Rosa DeLauro (D) Congressional District 3 2,500.00$         

Jobs and Innovation Matter PAC Rep. Jim Himes (D) Congressional District 4 1,500.00$         

Larson For Congress Rep. John Larson (D) Congressional District 1 2,500.00$         

Delaware 10,000.00$      

First State PAC Sen. Tom Carper (D) United States Senate 5,000.00$         

Lisa Blunt Rochester for Congress Rep. Lisa Blunt Rochester (D) Congressional District At-Large 5,000.00$         

Florida 29,500.00$      

Al Lawson for Congress Rep. Alfred Lawson (D) Congressional District 5 2,000.00$         

Crist for Congress Rep. Charlie Crist (D) Congressional District 13 2,500.00$         

Debbie Wasserman Schultz for Congress Rep. Debbie Wasserman Schultz (D) Congressional District 23 2,500.00$         

Developing A New Generation PAC Rep. Stephanie Murphy (D) Congressional District 7 1,500.00$         

Lois Frankel for Congress Rep. Lois Frankel (D) Congressional District 21 2,500.00$         

Mario Diaz-Balart For Congress Rep. Mario Diaz-Balart (R) Congressional District 25 5,000.00$         

MARIO PAC Rep. Mario Diaz-Balart (R) Congressional District 25 5,000.00$         

Michael Waltz For Congress Rep. Michael Waltz (R) Congressional District 6 2,500.00$         

Stephanie Murphy for Congress Rep. Stephanie Murphy (D) Congressional District 7 3,500.00$         

Strengthening the American Republic 

PAC
Rep. John Rutherford (R) Congressional District 4 2,500.00$         

Georgia 2,500.00$        

Austin Scott For Congress Inc. Rep. Austin Scott (R) Congressional District 8 2,500.00$         

Hawaii 13,500.00$      

Case for Congress Rep. Ed Case (D) Congressional District 1 5,000.00$         

Hawaii PAC Sen. Brian Schatz (D) United States Senate 2,500.00$         

Kahele for Congress Rep. Kaiali'i Kahele (D) Congressional District 2 1,000.00$         

Pineapple PAC Sen. Mazie Hirono (D) United States Senate 2,500.00$         

Schatz for Senate Sen. Brian Schatz (D) United States Senate 2,500.00$         

Idaho   6,000.00$        

Sawtooth Political Action Committee Rep. Michael Simpson (R) Congressional District 2 1,000.00$         

Simpson for Congress Rep. Michael Simpson (R) Congressional District 2 5,000.00$         

Illinois   12,500.00$      

Friends of Raja for Congress Rep. S. Raja Krishnamoorthi (D) Congressional District 8 5,000.00$         

Perimeter PAC Sen. Tammy Duckworth (D) United States Senate 5,000.00$         

Tammy for Illinois Sen. Tammy Duckworth (D) United States Senate 2,500.00$         

Indiana   10,000.00$      

All Hands Political Action Committee Sen. Todd Young (R) United States Senate 5,000.00$         

Andre Carson for Congress Rep. Andre Carson (D) Congressional District 7 2,500.00$         

Friends of Todd Young Inc. Sen. Todd Young (R) United States Senate 2,500.00$         

Iowa   7,500.00$        

Ashley Hinson for Congress Rep. Ashley Hinson (R) Congressional District 1 1,500.00$         

Grassley Committee, Inc. Sen. Charles Grassley (R) United States Senate 1,000.00$         

Jobs, Opportunity and New Ideas PAC Sen. Joni Ernst (R) United States Senate 5,000.00$         
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Kansas   5,000.00$        

Free State PAC Sen. Jerry Moran (R) United States Senate 5,000.00$         

Kentucky 15,000.00$      

Andy Barr for Congress, Inc. Rep. Andy Barr (R) Congressional District 6 5,000.00$         

Bluegrass Committee Sen. Mitch McConnell (R) United States Senate 2,500.00$         

Hal Rogers for Congress Rep. Harold Rogers (R) Congressional District 5 2,500.00$         

HALPAC-Help America's Leaders PAC Rep. Harold Rogers (R) Congressional District 5 5,000.00$         

Louisiana 7,500.00$        

Mike Johnson for Louisiana Rep. Mike Johnson (R) Congressional District 4 5,000.00$         

Scalise for Congress Rep. Steve Scalise (R) Congressional District 1 2,500.00$         

Maine 7,500.00$        

Dirigo PAC Sen. Susan Collins (R) United States Senate 5,000.00$         

Make It Work PAC Sen. Angus King (I) United States Senate 2,500.00$         

Maryland 25,000.00$      

AMERIPAC: The Fund for A Greater 

America
Rep. Steny Hoyer (D) Congressional District 5 5,000.00$         

Anthony Brown for Congress Rep. Anthony Brown (D) Congressional District 4 5,000.00$         

DUTCH PAC Rep. Dutch Ruppersberger (D) Congressional District 2 5,000.00$         

Dutch Ruppersberger for Congress Rep. Dutch Ruppersberger (D) Congressional District 2 5,000.00$         

Hoyer for Congress Rep. Steny Hoyer (D) Congressional District 5 5,000.00$         

Massachusetts 12,000.00$      

Katherine Clark for Congress Rep. Katherine Clark (D) Congressional District 5 5,000.00$         

Madison PAC Rep. Richard Neal (D) Congressional District 1 2,500.00$         

Richard E Neal for Congress Committee Rep. Richard Neal (D) Congressional District 1 2,500.00$         

Stephen Lynch For Congress Rep. Stephen F. Lynch (D) Congressional District 8 1,000.00$         

The Bill Keating Committee Rep. William Keating (D) Congressional District 9 1,000.00$         

Michigan 10,500.00$      

Great Lakes PAC Sen. Debbie Stabenow (D) United States Senate 1,000.00$         

Moolenaar for Congress Rep. John Moolenaar (R) Congressional District 4 4,500.00$         

Motor City PAC Sen. Gary Peters (D) United States Senate 5,000.00$         

Minnesota 22,000.00$      

Angie Craig for Congress Rep. Angie Craig (D) Congressional District 2 2,500.00$         

Bringing Everyone Together Through 

Advocacy PAC
Rep. Betty McCollum (D) Congressional District 4 5,000.00$         

Electing Majority Making Effective 

Republicans PAC
Rep. Tom Emmer (R) Congressional District 6 2,500.00$         

Emmer for Congress Rep. Tom Emmer (R) Congressional District 6 3,500.00$         

McCollum for Congress Rep. Betty McCollum (D) Congressional District 4 5,000.00$         

Velvet Hammer PAC Sen. Tina Smith (D) United States Senate 3,500.00$         

Mississippi 5,000.00$        

Kelly for Congress Rep. Trent Kelly (R) Congressional District 1 5,000.00$         

Missouri 14,500.00$      

Graves for Congress Rep. Sam Graves (R) Congressional District 6 3,500.00$         

Jason Smith for Congress Rep. Jason Smith (R) Congressional District 8 1,000.00$         

Vicky Hartzler for Congress Rep. Vicky Hartzler (R) Congressional District 4 10,000.00$      

Montana 7,500.00$        

Big Sky Opportunity PAC Sen. Steven Daines (R) United States Senate 2,500.00$         
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Treasure State PAC Sen. Jon Tester (D) United States Senate 5,000.00$         

Nebraska   8,500.00$        

Bacon PAC Rep. Don Bacon (R) Congressional District 2 2,500.00$         

Jeff Fortenberry for United States 

Congress
Rep. Jeff Fortenberry (R) Congressional District 1 1,000.00$         

Nebraska Sandhills PAC Sen. Deb Fischer (R) United States Senate 5,000.00$         

Nevada   12,000.00$      

All For Our Country Leadership PAC Sen. Catherine Cortez-Masto (D) United States Senate 2,500.00$         

Nevadans for Steven Horsford Rep. Steven Horsford (D) Congressional District 4 2,000.00$         

Smart Solutions PAC Sen. Jacky Rosen (D) United States Senate 5,000.00$         

Susie Lee for Congress Rep. Susie Lee (D) Congressional District 3 2,500.00$         

New Hampshire   7,500.00$        

A New Direction PAC Sen. Jeanne Shaheen (D) United States Senate 2,500.00$         

Granite Values PAC Sen. Maggie Hassan (D) United States Senate 2,500.00$         

Maggie Hassan for NH Sen. Maggie Hassan (D) United States Senate 2,500.00$         

New Jersey   14,500.00$      

Blue Power PAC Rep. Donald Norcross (D) Congressional District 1 2,500.00$         

Donald Norcross for Congress Rep. Donald Norcross (D) Congressional District 1 5,000.00$         

Mikie Sherrill for Congress Rep. Mikie Sherrill (D) Congressional District 11 4,500.00$         

Pallone for Congress Rep. Frank Pallone (D) Congressional District 6 2,500.00$         

New Mexico   1,000.00$        

LOBO PAC Sen. Martin Heinrich (D) United States Senate 1,000.00$         

New York   21,500.00$      

Jeffries for Congress Rep. Hakeem Jeffries (D) Congressional District 8 5,000.00$         

Joe Morelle for Congress Rep. Joe Morelle (D) Congressional District 25 5,000.00$         

Katko for Congress Rep. John Katko (R) Congressional District 24 1,500.00$         

Leaders in Life Acting Cooperatively PAC Rep. Joseph Morelle (D) Congressional District 25 2,500.00$         

Sean Patrick Maloney for Congress Rep. Sean Patrick Maloney (D) Congressional District 18 2,500.00$         

Suozzi for Congress Rep. Tom  Suozzi (D) Congressional District 3 5,000.00$         

North Carolina 2,500.00$        

Innovation Political Action Committee Rep. Patrick McHenry (R) Congressional District 10 2,500.00$         

North Dakota 10,000.00$      

Badlands PAC Sen. Kevin Cramer (R) United States Senate 5,000.00$         

Dakota PAC Sen. John Hoeven (R) United States Senate 5,000.00$         

Ohio   23,000.00$      

Beatty for Congress Rep. Joyce Beatty (D) Congressional District 3 2,000.00$         

Building and Restoring The American 

Dream Fund
Rep. Brad Wenstrup (R) Congressional District 2 2,500.00$         

Citizens for Turner Rep. Michael Turner (R) Congressional District 10 3,500.00$         

Friends of Dave Joyce Rep. David Joyce (R) Congressional District 14 2,500.00$         

Impact Committee Rep. Michael Turner (R) Congressional District 10 5,000.00$         

Kaptur for Congress Rep. Marcy Kaptur (D) Congressional District 9 2,500.00$         

TrueDem Leadership Fund Rep. Marcy Kaptur (D) Congressional District 9 5,000.00$         

Oklahoma   33,000.00$      

Bice for Congress Rep. Stephanie Bice (R) Congressional District 5 3,000.00$         

Cole for Congress Rep. Tom Cole (R) Congressional District 4 5,000.00$         

COLE PAC Rep. Tom Cole (R) Congressional District 4 5,000.00$         
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Families for James Lankford Sen. James Lankford (R) United States Senate 2,500.00$         

Fund for A Conservative Future Sen. James Inhofe (R) United States Senate 5,000.00$         

Funding Developing Leadership PAC Rep. Frank Lucas (R) Congressional District 3 5,000.00$         

LANKPAC Sen. James Lankford (R) United States Senate 2,500.00$         

Lucas for Congress Rep. Frank Lucas (R) Congressional District 3 5,000.00$         

Pennsylvania   12,500.00$      

Cartwright for Congress Rep. Matthew Cartwright (D) Congressional District 8 2,500.00$         

Chrissy Houlahan for Congress Rep. Chrissy Houlahan (D) Congressional District 6 5,000.00$         

HoulaPAC Rep. Chrissy Houlahan (D) Congressional District 6 2,500.00$         

Keystone America PAC Sen. Robert Casey (D) United States Senate 2,500.00$         

Rhode Island   12,500.00$      

Langevin for Congress Rep. James Langevin (D) Congressional District 2 2,500.00$         

Making Americans Count PAC Rep. Matthew Cartwright (D) Congressional District 8 5,000.00$         

Narragansett Bay PAC Sen. John Reed (D) United States Senate 2,500.00$         

Ocean State PAC Rep. James Langevin (D) Congressional District 2 2,500.00$         

South Carolina   5,000.00$        

Bridge PAC Rep. James Clyburn (D) Congressional District 6 2,500.00$         

Friends of Jim Clyburn Rep. James Clyburn (D) Congressional District 6 2,500.00$         

South Dakota   11,000.00$      

Friends of Dusty Johnson Rep. Dusty Johnson (R) Congressional District At-Large 1,000.00$         

Heartland Values PAC Sen. John Thune (R) United States Senate 5,000.00$         

The Peter Norbeck Leadership PAC Sen. Mike Rounds (R) United States Senate 5,000.00$         

Tennessee   7,500.00$        

Cooper for Congress Rep. Jim Cooper (D) Congressional District 5 7,500.00$         

Texas   36,000.00$      

Common Sense Common Solutions PAC Rep. Kay Granger (R) Congressional District 12 5,000.00$         

Conservative & Republican Together 

Equals Results PAC
Rep. John Carter (R) Congressional District 31 5,000.00$         

John Carter For Congress Rep. John Carter (R) Congressional District 31 2,500.00$         

Kay Granger Campaign Fund Rep. Kay Granger (R) Congressional District 12 5,000.00$         

Marc Veasey Congressional Campaign 

Committee
Rep. Marc Veasey (D) Congressional District 33 5,000.00$         

McCaul for Congress Inc Rep. Michael McCaul (R) Congressional District 10 2,500.00$         

Texans for Henry Cuellar Congressional 

Campaign
Rep. Henry Cuellar (D) Congressional District 28 5,000.00$         

Texas First PAC Rep. Henry Cuellar (D) Congressional District 28 5,000.00$         

Tony Gonzales for Congress Rep. Tony Gonzales (R) Congressional District 23 1,000.00$         

Utah   11,000.00$      

Blake Moore For Congress Rep. Blake Moore (R) Congressional District 1 3,500.00$         

Freedom 21: Fighting for Freedom in the 

21st Century
Rep. Chris Stewart (R) Congressional District 2 5,000.00$         

Friends of Chris Stewart Rep. Chris Stewart (R) Congressional District 2 2,500.00$         

Vermont   7,500.00$        

Green Mountain PAC Sen. Patrick Leahy (D) United States Senate 5,000.00$         

Leahy for U.S. Senator Committee Sen. Patrick Leahy (D) United States Senate 2,500.00$         

Virginia   53,000.00$      

America's First PAC Rep. Rob Wittman (R) Congressional District 1 2,500.00$         

5 of 6



Employees of Northrop Grumman Political Action Committee (ENGPAC) 2021 Contributions

Common Ground PAC Sen. Tim Kaine (D) United States Senate 2,500.00$         

Commonwealth PAC Rep. Gerry Connolly (D) Congressional District 11 2,500.00$         

Connolly for Congress Rep. Gerry Connolly (D) Congressional District 11 5,000.00$         

Elaine for Congress Rep. Elaine Luria (D) Congressional District 2 4,500.00$         

Glenn Youngkin Inaugural Committee State Inaugural Cmte 25,000.00$      

McEachin for Congress Rep. Donald McEachin (D) Congressional District 4 1,000.00$         

Rob Wittman for Congress Rep. Rob Wittman (R) Congressional District 1 5,000.00$         

Wexton For Congress Rep. Jennifer Wexton (D) Congressional District 10 2,500.00$         

Women Excel PAC Rep. Jennifer Wexton (D) Congressional District 10 2,500.00$         

Washington   41,500.00$      

Adam Smith for Congress Committee Rep. Adam Smith (D) Congressional District 9 5,000.00$         

American Defense And Military PAC Rep. Adam Smith (D) Congressional District 9 5,000.00$         

Cathy McMorris Rodgers for Congress Rep. Cathy McMorris Rodgers (R) Congressional District 5 5,000.00$         

Citizens To Elect Rick Larsen Rep. Rick Larsen (D) Congressional District 2 2,500.00$         

Dan Newhouse for Congress Rep. Daniel Newhouse (R) Congressional District 4 2,000.00$         

DEREK PAC Rep. Derek Kilmer (D) Congressional District 6 2,500.00$         

Evergreen PAC Rep. Suzan DelBene (D) Congressional District 1 2,500.00$         

Jaime for Congress Rep. Jaime Herrera Beutler (R) Congressional District 3 2,500.00$         

People for Derek Kilmer Rep. Derek Kilmer (D) Congressional District 6 3,500.00$         

People for Patty Murray Sen. Patty Murray (D) United States Senate 2,500.00$         

Puget PAC Rep. Rick Larsen (D) Congressional District 2 5,000.00$         

Strickland for Washington Rep. Marilyn Strickland (D) Congressional District 10 3,500.00$         

West Virginia   15,000.00$      

Country Roads PAC Sen. Joseph Manchin (D) United States Senate 2,500.00$         

DBM PAC Rep. David McKinley (R) Congressional District 1 2,500.00$         

McKinley For Congress Rep. David McKinley (R) Congressional District 1 5,000.00$         

Wild and Wonderful PAC Sen. Shelley Moore Capito (R) United States Senate 5,000.00$         

Wisconsin   6,000.00$        

Glenn Grothman for Congress Rep. Glenn Grothman (R) Congressional District 6 1,000.00$         

Mike Gallagher for Congress Rep. Mike Gallagher (R) Congressional District 8 2,500.00$         

People's Voice PAC Sen. Tammy Baldwin (D) United States Senate 2,500.00$         

Wyoming   12,500.00$      

Common Values PAC Sen. John Barrasso (R) United States Senate 5,000.00$         

Cowboy PAC Rep. Elizabeth Cheney (R) Congressional District At-Large 2,500.00$         

Liz Cheney for Wyoming Rep. Elizabeth Cheney (R) Congressional District At-Large 5,000.00$         

Other   190,000.00$    

5,000.00$         

5,000.00$         

5,000.00$         

40,000.00$      

40,000.00$      

40,000.00$      

40,000.00$      

5,000.00$         

5,000.00$         

5,000.00$         

Blue Dog Political Action Committee

Republican Mainstreet Partnership PAC

Republican Governance Group/Tuesday Group PAC

New Democrat Coalition Action Fund

National Republican Senatorial Committee

National Republican Campaign Committee

Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee

Democratic Congressional Campaign Committee

Congressional Black Caucus PAC

CHC Bold PAC
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